

GLUTEN FREE

Gluten Free Baguette Lactose Free

| | |
|----------------------|---|
| Art.nr: | 1517 |
| Product description: | Gluten Free Baguette Lactose Free |
| EAN-code product: | 5412158023742 |
| EAN-code carton | 5412158045126 (x 1) 5412158023759 (x 8) |
| Custom-code: | 19059080 |
| Ingredients: | water, corn starch, rice flour, extra-virgin olive oil (3,9%), rice starch, tapioca starch, sugar, salt, buckwheat flour (1,5%), yeast, vegetable fibres, vegetable proteins, emulsifiers (mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids), thickener (guar flour, hydroxypropylmethylcellulose), flavourings. May contain traces of LUPIN, MUSTARD and SOY. |
| Allergens: | May contain traces of soybeans, lupine, mustard. Does not contain gluten, eggs, milk, celery, sesame seeds, nuts, crustaceans, wheat, lactose, sulphur dioxide and sulphites, fish, molluscs, oats, peanuts. |
| Weight: | 300 g |
| Storage: | Keep cool and dry. Once baked, keep dry for maximum 2 days. |
| Usage: | 12 - 15 min in a pre-heated oven 220 °C. Once baked, keep dry for max. 2 days. |
| Dimensions: | 29,5 cm W x 11,5 cm H x 4,0 cm D |



Damhert Nutrition NV - Kapelstraat 154, B-3550 Heusden-Zolder
Tel +32(0)11/42 50 39 - Fax 32(0)43 31 28
www.damhert.com - info@damhert.be

